
fOttANCI f ft til Monday, February 14,

Homes For Sal* 86 Horn** For Sal*

$950 
DOWN
78.50 per Mo.
Buys this 2-bedroom stucco 
home near new May Co. 
Includes carpeting, fenced 
and landscaped yard, R-2 
lot with room to build . . . 
Hurry for this.

Conle'y Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Asraa* tram So. My Sheet. Center)

Harbor Pines
A r**l choloa area, ttil» 2-bedroom 
horn* with a view, lust off Pa lot 
Verde* Drive. A real buy at $13, 
IBD. Hava applied for PHA com-

Like a Big Yard?
TM* lovely 3 bedroom In Southwest 
Park with plenty of room for pool. 
fanced yard, double garage. Taka* 
Only 11900 to make a deal.

Ken Miller 
Realty

f9W Pacific Coast Mwy.
DA 6-3555
Torrancej Blvd.. Toff.

FA 8-1049
$695 Down 

6.1. Resale 41/2%
fteto lovely * bedroom home fc to- 
Mad near school* and market*, 
feature* wall t* wall aarpetlng, 
drape*, large kitchen, disposal, 
hardwood floor*. Venetian blinds 
throughout house, double detached 
 a rage, large yard, completely 
ftncad and many other feature*, 
only I year* aid, and In good con- 
dftlon. Hunrv for ft* one, » won't 
ikat tan*.  eH 

DA 4-499% FR 4-0477

Gl Resale 4i% 
Southwood

A darling 3-bedroom home with 
T»A baths, dinette, lovely to show. 
118,000. A.I. loan $13,213. Payments 
497 Include* taxe* and Ins.

Alice G, Painter
REALTOR

WO* S. Cat  Una, Redonda

FR 5-6214
 VM. ft 2-2S1f

$190 Moves You In
2 Months Until
First Payment

NP.W 7*1 Bdrm. stucco home 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn 
Fence, Close to Store and School 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

see BUILDER
t. Avalon & E. 773rd V , Torranea

TE 5-5430

$495 Down 
Full Price $10,500 

Vacant
This lovely 1 bedroom home fea­ 
ture* hardwood floors, attached 
 araot, fenced yard. Interior lust 
redecorated and many other fea­ 
ture*, see this one before you buy 
A real bargain, so hurry, call 

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
Southshores-Harbor Araa, Catallna 
view. Modern 3 yr. old. 3-bedroom, 
1% bathv pan«led living room, 
drape*, fireplace. Large kitchen, 
all built Ins, eating area. Walking 
distance rww parochial and public 
gehoot. Askjng S25JSO. About 17000 
will handle. Open dally, 2523 
Graysby Avenue, San Pedro. 

TErmlnal 3-5362

4 BEDRMS., 1% BATHS, REDECOR­ 
ATED, hardwood floor*, fenced. 
Immediate occupancy, low dn., 
awner, DA tS6)0.

$595 Down 
$12 500 P.P.

3 BEDROOMS

North Redondo area. 
Clean, large and approxi­ 
mately 4 years old. Fenced 
yard and fruit trees. This is 
a steal. Large bedrooms 
and extra large kitchen.

22601 Hawthorne Bl.
FR 5-9552

Homes For Sale
3-BEDROOM, 2 baths, $16,950. Owner. 

Near Crenshaw & 174th, Torr. Hrd. 
floors, w/w carpets, drapes, block- 
fenced, garbage disposal, double 
garage. $6800 down. DA 3-7890.

Lots for Sale (Bustnet* 
And Residential)

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$75, 2 Bdrm. House
Children welcome. Large yard.

2260 Monet* St.
orrance 

House *hown after i p.m week­ 
days. All day Saturdays ft Sunday*

Income for Life $87.50 Month
Prom choice L.A. County Property

Small Down
5 years from now you can be S 
years ahead not lust 5 years older. 
Without obligation write INVEST­ 
MENT COUNSELOR, Box 13, Tor­ 
rance Press, Torrance, Calif.

LOTS for sale, trade In Rldgecrest 
Heights. Will trade for house 
trailer If clear. 3405 W. imperial 
Hwv., Inglewood, Sp. 24.

Income. Property for Sale 94 Income Property for Sale^ J4

LIQUIDATION 
SAVE $ $ $

OLDER 3 UNITS 
$13,750

$160 Income
$2750 DOWN

Drive by 2016-18 Andreo
"Do Not* Disturb" 

Also Have)

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA 
4-BEDROOM HOME

13960 DOWN

R

Owner's Representative

GL 4-3600 EX 8-11II
Business Properties 
Per Sale or Lease 96
POR LEASE, warehau**, 30x«0, 1*00 

M. fa. llOO per month. MO er 3 
phase power, excellent distribution 
point for the Harbor dlstrjcf, paved 
to door, restrooms, 14 ft. celling, 
13 ft. truck door. Located at 320 
f. Carson St., Torr. Between Main 
* Avalon. Ownar, HlVfc I. Car­ 
ton *t. TB 4-OJM.

OPfMCE space tor rant, 17x1*. For­ 
mer beauty shop. $50 per month. 
J116 W. IMth St., Torr. OA 9 28M.

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake 
Swimming, Boating. Fishing. 
Level, fertile land, $495 Full 
Price. $10 down $10 month. 

RYan 1-4300

Buildings to Be Moved 105
POR SALE 30x20 frame garage to
be moved. Also used long 2x8 &
4x6 girder*. Call between 5-4 p.m.

FA 87848

114Real^ Estate Wanted

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
WANTED TO BUY

bedroom and den. Want G.I. clos­ 
ing costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
lieu of down payment. Or will 
taka lease with option to buy. Tor­ 
rance area only. PR 2-493?

Real Istate Wanted

"TOM MAURI"
GIVES

114

CASH
RIGHT NOW)

For Your Equity As Agreed
Bdward Oarrv & Assoclata*

FR f-5401

CASHlOR YOUR '
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASk POR BOB OR BILL

Service is our business 
We specialize in

  Residential resales
  Real estate financing
  Rentals
Wa demand courtesy, Integrity eno 
perseverance of our representative* 
In the handling of your real estate 
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

145 One bedroom cottage. Sea Mrs. 
Hoff, 716-A Amapola, PA S-4428.

SSI Clean modern 1 bedrm., furnace, 
stova, refrigerator. Adult*, no pats. 
Mil Oramarcy, Raar. PA I-S322.

MS new 1 bedroom duplex, garbage 
disposal, kltch. fan, ash cabinets, 
Thermo heat, washer space, water 
pd. 1346 227th St. DA 0-03*4.

(80, 2-BDRM house. 1160 W. Plat.
1 block South Harbor Hospital.

FA 8-7291

Apertments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments fdt 
(Unfurnished)

Rent
119

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

2-BEDROOM HOME 
Why live In an apartment when 
you can have an Individual house 
for the same price? 906 sq. ft. 
Disposal, TV antenna. Natural 
birch cabinet. Thermo heat, water 
paid. Private garage. Located be­ 
tween Vermont and Western. 

950 W. 223rd St., Torrance 
For Information PL 6-7073

3-bdrm. hou*a, ga- 
raga. Large yard. Adult* preferred. 
TE S-7648 before 2 p.m. or after 5.

$175, NEW 4-bedroom hem*. All bullt- 
Ins. Rent, option to buy. Owner, 
PR 2-3595.

1-BDRM. unfurn. duplex. $49.SO. Ga­ 
rage, small fenced yd., water pd. 
Near shopping. 1430 W. 213th St. 
PA 8-5415.

2-BEDROOM house, garage. 185 v per
month. 162 E. 213th St., Torranea. 

TE 5-5824

3 bedroom unfurnished home. 25825 
Hlllworth, Lomlta. Chris Sorenson, 
PR 5-4405 PR 5-0449

3 BEDROOM house, fenced yard, 
good location. $92.50. Water and 
tra*h paid. 2924 Dalemead. 

« DA 6-7142

3 ROOM house, OK for bachelor or 
couple. Utilities pd. Partly furn­ 
ished S50 month. 29936 Pennsyl­ 
vania, Lomlta.

POR LEASE, two 3-bedroom norm* 
completely redecorated In and out. 
Double garage*, til5 and 1125 a 
month. Mr. Keith, PA 8-8841.

POR RENT, 2-bedroom unfurnished 
house In Lomlta. $80 month. 

TE 1-2351

LARGE 3 bedroom home In Torranea. 
8125 mo. Theresa Denton. PA 
8-1726.

LEASE with option to buy 6 room, 
3 bedroom stucco home, S125. 4507 
Darrlen, Torrance. PL 3-2588.

NEW 3 bedroom house, attached 
garage, dining room, large living 
room, water paid, 190. Adult* 
25936 Pennsylvania, Lomlta.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$50 MONTH
l-Bedroom 

Apartments
•fa TV and Telephone 

Outlets

<T CHILDREN 
WELCOME

 & Pink Bath Fixtures, etc. 

316 W. GRIFFITH ST.

(2 blocks south of 90th St. 
and Figueroa)

See Manager or Call

GL 4-8564
S49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated. 

Children welcome. 20413 S. Ver- 
DA 4-2553

S54.SO Roomy 1 bedroom apt. Children 
welcome. 20613 S. Varment. 

DA 4-2553

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in range & oven 
J54th «. Frampton, Harbor City
Apt. 3 B

DA 6-8404
M* JO Clean roomy 2 bedroom. Chil­ 

dren welcome. 20613 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553

DELUXE $7450 up LUXURY 
1-7 BEDROOM

if New Apts if
Between Crenshnw and Prairie

at 168th St.
College, Church, Park,

Shopping
16820 Yukon 16816 Yukon 
DA 3-3411 DA 9-8115

I-BEDROOM APT.
Ash cabinets, colored fixture*, dis­ 
posal, wall to wall carpeting, gar­ 
age, washer and dryer facilities. 
South of Torrance Park, can sae 
Sat. or Sunday, weekday* after 5:30 
p.m.

FA 8-3830

LIVE BETTER

NOW... 
RENTING

the new modern, all electric

Casa Manana
24663 Pennsylvania Ave.... Lomita

Phone DA 6-9435 

or Inquire at Apartment 8

ONE
BEDROOM 

$82.50

Check These Most Wanted Features: 
* ALL-ELECTRIC BUILT-IN KITCHENS 

* CARPETED THROUGHOUT!
* HUGE STORAGE SPACE!

* CLOSE TO EVERYTHING! 
FULL HOUSEPOWER FOR LUXURIOUS LIVING

ROY M. ROBERTS, BUILDER 
DA 6-8015

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

ATTRACTIVE 2-bdrm. duplex. Gar­ 
bage disposal, garage, hardwood 
floors. 2 children o.k. PA 8-1813.

J BEDROOM unfurn. apt. Oar bate
disposal and terete. Children OK.
$7» par mo. Tenant now shewlnt at

WVfc S. Juanlta, Red. Beh.

LARGE 1-bedroom upstairs apart­ 
ment on Cabrlllo near Carson St. 
$65. DA 3-3528.

MODERN 1 bedroom, tarate, 15M W. 
224th St. MO mo.

PA 8-3W*

MODERN one bedrm., disposal, con­ 
venient location, forced air heating, 
$40 mo. DA 6-0278 after 6 p.m.

NEAT J bedroom apt , large kitchen, 
garbage disposal. $7$ mo. Child­ 
ren accepted. 22778 Harvard Blvd. 
or call eve*. DA 6-9547.

UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom Apt. 
Adults only $45. per month. Clean 
* newly painted at 2213 Cabrlllo, 
Apt. 3.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 110

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In­ 
side hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings, Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers ft dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torranea. 
Davenport 6-8880. Evn. & wkend*. 
FRontler 5-9403 * FR. 1-4734.

$57- One bedrm. apt Baby ok. Na 
pets. $75   3 room house, 1504 
Madrd Ave.

169.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 

to transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.

175   1-BP.DROOM furnished - nearly 
new, paved parking. 1448% Plate 
del Amo. DA 3-0113.

APARTMENTS and roam*. 110 and 
UP. Children OK. 1943 W 184th St., 
Harbor City. DA 4-arit

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED UNIT! 
1 bedroom, $97.90. 2 bedroom $115. 
Sepulveda at Arlington. FA 0-0727.

BACHELOR APT. 2 blocks from town. 
Furn., cooking facilities, attached 
bath I. .shower, private entrance, 
utilities paid. $M mo. FA 1-6865.

FURNISHED apt., 3 blocks from 
downtown Torrance. Kitchen, living 
room, bathroom, bedroom. Utilities 
furnished. $57 per month. Avail­ 
able Immediately.

FA 8-6861

Furnish'd M'drn. Apt.
3 rooms, 1 side of duplex $68.M.

3-Bedroom House
near new, fenced, hardwood fir*., $95 

In Lomlta Se* at

2450 W. 248th
Phone JEfferson 7-9511

1-BEDROOM apt. Lower duplex.
Laundry, beautiful yard. Lomlta
Pines. Adults. $72.50. FA 83448.

1 BDRM. furnished apt. for rant. 
Children o.k. $65.

FA 8-1894

NICE BACHELOR APT. Linen* fur­ 
nished. Utlls. pd. Maid serv. wkly. 
Near 250th «. Narbonne. 25200 Pel-

Wanted to Rent 133

2 OR 3 BDRM. turn, house needed 
March 1. Prefer N. Torrance or 
Halldale ftch. dlst. S125 mo. max. 
References. FA 0-0327.

Furniture 136

Rooms of Furniture

$399
Including refrigerator and 
gas range. Used. Guaran­ 
teed. New bedroom set, 
living room set and dinette 
set. *

Only $30 Down 

$5 a Week
Long Beach 

Furniture Company
6TH 4 AMERICAN HI 6-252$

Easy Credit Terms

BEAUTIFUL ANTIQUE carved din- 
Ing set. Excellent condition. 

PR 7-278?

BED DIVAN with chair 
Rebullt-Exchange  $59.50 
Gardena-Torranc* Furn. 

180th ft Western DA 4-1194

BOX SPRINGS I. Inner Sprint,
Factory Rebuilt
Exchange $29.50

dardena Torranea Furn.
Moth A Westtm . DA

4 DRAWER CHEST Sf.M
UNFINISHED 

Oardena-Torranc* Furn. 
180th ft Western DA 4-1194

FURNITURE UNCLAIMED, deposit 
lost. Brand new 4 room outfit. 

Deluxe refrigerator, full lire mod­ 
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